@ 215 Hauptbahnhof - Nordsteimke - Barnstorf - Heiligendorf - Neindorf

Streikfahrplan

Wolfsburg, Hauptbahnhof Bussteig 13 ab | 5.34| 6.11| 8.11| 9.11/16.11|18.11

ZOB Bussteig 3 5.36| 6.13| 8.13| 9.13]/16.13/18.13

Imperial 5.38| 6.15| 8.15| 9.15/16.15|18.15

Kaufhof 5.39| 6.16| 8.16| 9.16/16.16|18.16
Kunstmuseum 541 6.18| 8.18] 9.18/16.18/18.18
Kohlerbergstralle 5.43| 6.20| 8.20| 9.20/16.20|18.20

VW-Bad 5.44| 6.21| 8.21| 9.21/16.21|18.21
Emmausheim 5.45| 6.23| 8.23| 9.23]16.23/18.23

Steimker Berg 5.47| 6.25| 8.25| 9.25/16.25|18.25

Steimker Garten 5.49| 6.28| 8.28| 9.28/16.28/18.28
Nordsteimke 5.52| 6.31| 8.31] 9.31/16.31|18.31
Nordsteimke, Kalkbergweg 5.53| 6.33| 8.33] 9.33/16.33/18.33
Nordsteimke, Hohe Eichen 5.54| 6.34| 8.34| 9.34|16.34|18.34

Barnstorf, Scharenhop 5.57| 6.37| 8.37| 9.37/16.37|18.37

Barnstorf, Ringstrafle 5.58| 6.38| 8.38| 9.38/16.38/18.38

Barnstorf 5.59| 6.39| 8.39| 9.39(16.39|18.39
Heiligendorf, Landwehrkamp 6.03| 6.43| 8.43| 9.43|16.43|18.43
Heiligendorf, Barnstorfer StralBe 6.04| 6.44| 8.44| 9.44|16.44|18.44
Heiligendorf 6.06| 6.46| 8.46| 9.46|16.46|18.46
Heiligendorf, Griner Jager 6.07| 6.47| 8.47| 9.47|16.47|18.47
Heiligendorf, Hasenmorgen 6.08| 6.49| 8.49| 9.49/16.49|18.49

Neindorf, Bahnhof 6.11| 6.53| 8.53| 9.53|16.53|18.53

Neindorf an | 6.13| 6.55| 8.55] 9.55|16.55|18.55

@ 215 Neindorf - Heiligendorf - Barnstorf - Nordsteimke - Hauptbahnhof
Streikfahrplan

Neindorf, Schule ab | 7.20| 8.20| 9.20|11.20|12.20|13.20|15.20|16.20
Neindorf, Bahnhof 7.22| 8.22| 9.22/11.22|12.22|13.22|15.22|16.22
Heiligendorf, Hasenmorgen 7.26| 8.26| 9.26|11.26/12.26|13.26|15.26|16.26
Heiligendorf, Griiner Jager 7.27| 8.27| 9.27|11.27|12.27|13.27|15.27|16.27
Heiligendorf 7.28| 8.28| 9.28/11.28/12.28|13.28|15.28|16.28
Heiligendorf, Barnstorfer StralBe 7.30/ 8.30| 9.30(11.30|12.30{13.30{15.30/16.30
Heiligendorf, Landwehrkamp 7.31| 8.31| 9.31|11.31|12.31|13.31|15.31|16.31
Barnstorf 7.35| 8.35| 9.35/11.35/12.35|13.35|15.35/16.35
Barnstorf, Ringstrale 7.36| 8.36| 9.36/11.36|12.36|13.36|15.36|16.36
Barnstorf, Scharenhop 7.37| 8.37| 9.37/11.37/12.37|13.37|15.37|16.37
Nordsteimke, Hohe Eichen 7.40| 8.40| 9.40/11.40(12.40/13.40|15.40|16.40
Nordsteimke, Kalkbergweg 7.41| 8.41| 9.41/11.41|12.41]13.41/15.41|16.41
Nordsteimke 7.42| 8.42| 9.42/11.42/12.42|13.42|15.42|16.42
Steimker Garten 7.45| 8.45| 9.45/11.45/12.45|13.45|15.45|16.45
Steimker Berg 7.48| 8.48| 9.48|11.48|12.48|13.48|15.48|16.48
Emmausheim 7.50| 8.50| 9.50|11.50|12.50|13.50|15.50|16.50
VW-Bad 7.52| 8.52| 9.52|11.52|12.52|13.52|15.52|16.52
KohlerbergstralRe 7.54| 8.54| 9.54|/11.54|12.54|13.54|15.54|16.54
Kunstmuseum 7.56| 8.56| 9.56|11.56|12.56|13.56|15.56|16.56
Kaufhof 7.58| 8.58| 9.58/11.58|12.58|13.58|15.58|16.58
Imperial 7.59| 8.59| 9.59|11.59(12.59/13.59|15.59|16.59
ZOB Bussteig 4 8.01| 9.01/10.01/12.01/13.01|14.01|16.01/17.01
Wolfsburg, Hauptbahnhof Bussteig 14 an | 8.03] 9.03|10.03|12.03]13.03]/14.03/16.03/17.03




	Linie 215
	Hauptbahnhof - Nordsteimke - Barnstorf - Heiligendorf - Neindorf
	Streikfahrplan

	Neindorf - Heiligendorf - Barnstorf - Nordsteimke - Hauptbahnhof
	Streikfahrplan


